ASS. REG. BY:	Steve Timer: Ala CS	/AIG20013773/Eqd3
1	AS	SSIGNMENT
From:	Date:	Veli No: SMJ 335 C Yr Renn: 20/2/19
Eslimated Cost:		Type M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry /.Taxi / Prime Mover /
(OD) TP/WS/TE	RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle		KIA Torato 1501
at Workshop m/s		Colour . Silv . VC: Insured / Std / NI / N
ol		Sp.Reading 26464 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:		Eng/No:
Policy No.	1900018520	C/No: KN/A F 3416/11.K C014711
Claims No.	6238620344SG	Gen. Cond: Good / Fulr / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess: 600	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	•	Modl: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
		Tyre Size: F: 205/608//
(Policy Condition)		Y
2000	od commenced its	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at th	ne time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or \$ Kun ho
Bal, or Market Value:	<u> </u>	100 m
IDAC Accident Rport:		R/Bal. 4 mm R/Bal. 4 mr
SIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	Liber 11 mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.; Yes or No	D.O.A. 12/12/20 0.O.I. 14/17/12
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	- PHPP Cucle II Cult THEFE
CONT SUIT.		
CA / REV / REP	2. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:	Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted:	The 'U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time   Acti	ion / Instruction	The ord of the same of body extended about deep terminal
	Mr- 68K	
14/12/20@4.5	4pm revert to AIG via Merimen.	
15/12/20@1	12.07pm Kok Chong informed C/A v	
15/12/20@1	12.11pm Informed Edwin C/A & ex:\$	6600 by email.
Time, File, Pass to?	: Prell, Report Da	ys Of Repair:
Mine, File Return to?	: Final Report	survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
File Kelum (o?	F	Transportation:
	Add Fee:	: Site insp (\$)s+Rssi
formes ;		: Interview (\$ ) Protos
ip Sun / L.P.A: /		: Tech Inve (8
	' L	: Weelend (*)
N .	180	: rotal



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

**ESTIMATE** 

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

No : 199405410K Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
	Cust No/Name	/LIM FEI LIONG
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SMJ335C*KC17P/ 20/02/201
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16	Chassis No	KNAF3416MK5024711
AIG BUILDING	Engine No	G4FGJH713514
SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A EX G333
	Colour/Trim	4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printe	d CSE	Operator		WIP No		42 10-14	
AXOOOOO		14/12/2020/ 12:		261 / Edwin Caina		25733			
LAXUUUUU	Cicare	Description of C			Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>	Disc%	An	nount
REPAIR RE	F DOOR ,	, BONNET , RHF	I FENDER & FR LHF FENDER	T SUPPORT PNL 400 × 5	359 X \$			1750	2100.00
RHF A PIL PNT88000	LAR I	K , DOMET , EN	TENDER ,	Mil ( Libert ) yaar book e	1)1/2				100.00
SUNDRY		COND & RADIATO	R						80.00
TOP UP A1		The state of the s	<b>3</b> r	, D	7	(8)			30.00
CHECK WIF 10028901 TO CARRY	OUT DIAG	TRICAL SYSTEM &	ADVOST HEA INGTHI-SCAN		9)	)		, E E	120.00
USING HI-		ION ON AFFECTED	ADEAS					40	80.00
SUNDRY									50.0
SUNDRY	RT NUMBER	R PLATE WITH CAS	ING						20.0
Sundries COVER-FR	BUMPER	/ DK			1.00	633.00	20.00		506.4
CAP-FRON	T HOOK	× .,			1.00		20.00	1	7.2
GRILLE-F			X		1.00		20.00		209.6
		FOG LAMP, RH	,		1.00		20.00		12.0 262.4
GRILLE A		2,000 2000			1.00		20.00		30.4
GARNISH- LAMP ASS		TOC DH X			1.00		20.00		242.4
MOULDING		71			1.00		20.00		28.8
		PEATER, RH			1.00		20.00		114.4
		R,RH / DR			1.00		20.00	l	11.2
		JMPER ENERGY	1		1.00		20.00	1	67.2
M STIFFNER					1.00	114.00	20.00	1	91.2

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

#### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Cust No/Name	/LIM FEI LIONG
Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SMJ335C*KC17P/ 20/02/201
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16	Chassis No	KNAF3416MK5024711
AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	Engine No	G4FGJH713514
Contact No 64191000	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A EX G333
	Colour/Trim	4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
AX00000	Credit	14/12/2020/ 12:51	QUE	261 / Edwin Caina		25733		
		Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price		Amount
M BRACKET-	R BUMPER	R UPR SIDE MTG /	UR		1.00		20.00	17.60
M BEAM COM	PLETE-FR				1.00		20.00	397.60
M ORNAMENT			570		1.00		20.00	25.60
		• 1	TR.		1.00		20.00	540.00 1201.60
M PANEL AS M HINGE AS		ν ( ) ( )			1.00	1502.00	20.00	34.40
M HINGE AS					1.00	1,00,7024,703,71	20.00	34.40
		TING PAD MTG	nec		13.00		20.00	10.40
M LATCH AS		× . –			1.00		20.00	82.40
M PANEL-FE		041			1.00	430.00	20.00	344.00
M GUARD AS	SY-FRONT	WHEEL, RHOTEL	1 п	]	$\Box^{1.00}$		20.00	76.00
M LAMP ASS	Y-HEAD, R	ASSY-WASHER ASSY-WASHER	757		57.89	1219.00	Committee of the Commit	975.20
M RESERVOI	R & PUMP	ASSY-WASHER	$\sim$		11.00=		20.00	116.80 20.02
M COOLANT	(4L)	/ MC L				20.00	23.00	20.02
	I LIN	SURV	EYOR SIGNAT	Steve CLKK URE: OD- EXC 8 CO PHP	1	1		
Confirm o		P Risplay damaged part(s) during a	00					
Contitui	1.04	arts prices are subject to confirmat	tion			6000	12020	22.002.00
		hird party survey is on a "Without F lo illegal modification(s) is allowed	Prainding! hast-		76 CCT	Ne 10039.	tt	10,039.22 702.75
	• 8	upplementary item(s) must be rea			7% GST on	10039.	~~	/02./5
	is	subject to final approval from Insu	rance Company	1	To	tal Payab	le	10,741.97
Authoriz	1 .	ory and company stamp			-		nerstoness <sup>er</sup> l	emente • resoure motifolité d'
	Sic	mate is 14 days from date	of succes. This					

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

C1A20CE0004 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/12/2020 12:49 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (14/12/2020 12:49 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

Please report correctly the details of the eccluding to speed up the comina process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DEN	TO	$\Delta \mathbf{u}$	ME	NI
	_				

14/12/2020 12:49 (SGT) Date of Submission 12/12/2020 17:00 (SGT) Date of Accident 31 Teban Gardens Rd, Singapore BLK 31 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD (PARKING LOT 32) **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMJ335C Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? LIM FEI LIONG Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX926H NRIC No FEILIONGLIM@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-83228822 Mobile Phone No +65-83228822 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Manufacturer Cerato Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Private car

Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage No Fleet Policy 1900018520 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

LIM FEI LIONG Name of Driver SXXXX926H NRIC No 30/01/1979 Date Of Birth Occupation Indoor

/ of Deluing Pass	
ate Of Driving Pass	11/09/2002
briving experience	18 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-83228822
Alt, Phone Number	+65-83228822
Email Address	FEILIONGLIM@GMAIL.COM
Address	BLK 31 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #06-211
Address complement	
Postcode	600031
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	-
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	No
Venicle Registration Number of other venicle of the of	0.4
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	1. Yazilen e
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked
Weather Conditions	T
Road Surface	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
and the second section of the	M <sub>e</sub>
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	0
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	Me
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
5 a 25 52	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	Traffic Police
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-65470000
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900
Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address	(Phone) +65-65470000
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900
Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865
Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No
Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No
Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865
Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No
Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No
Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -  Yes No No
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -  Yes No No
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -  Yes No No VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?  IDETAILS OF OTHER  Vehicle Registration Number	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -  Yes No No VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?  IDETAILS OF OTHER  Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -  Yes No No VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?  IDETAILS OF OTHER  Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -  Yes No No VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?  Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -  Yes No No VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  REFER TO ATTACHMENT  ATTACHMENT(S)  Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?  IDETAILS OF OTHER  Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No -  Yes No No VEHICLE PROPERTY 1!  PC2118C

Adress Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

1 1 1 1				1 1					V		IT	T	T	T.	1	I	T	1			-	-	
+			$\dagger \dagger$		+	1	$\vdash$	$\dagger \dagger$	$\dagger$	+	$\vdash$	+	+	+	-	+	-	1		1			
			+		+		$\vdash$		+	+	$\vdash$	+		+	1	$\vdash$	+	+		1		1	
4++	-H-I		-		1		-		1	$\pm$	-	-	-	-	-					1	1	-	_
			+-	$\mathbb{H}$	+		-	$\vdash$	-	-	+	+		-	1	ļ.	1	1	1			+	-
		44-	$\vdash$	H	+		$\vdash$	H	1	+	$\vdash$	+	H	+	+	-	1-	1	-		1	‡	F
			1				-	H	+	+	1	+	$\vdash$	+	+	-	-	-	-		1	+	L
			11		_		-	H	+	-	-	+	-	+	-	-	$\sqcup$	+	+	$\vdash$	4	4	1
							-		+	-	4	+	$\vdash$	+	+	-	4	+	ļ.,	Н	_	+	1
									1		-	+	-	+	+	-	4	+	-	1	4	+	1
												1	Ш	1	↓_			+	-		4	+	1
															L			1					
DIDE CID	CUMSTA	ANCES OF	THE	ACCID	ENT																		
KIBE CIK	CONSTA	- 1		70 0000004	1																		
Refer	To	Police	<u> </u>	apor	T :							_						2.76					
				1											_							_	
			-		_																		
																							_
											we lo	0.00		SEE.									
																		-	_	-			
																							_
																30							
																							_
								_	_	_													
									-														

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 14/12/2020
9-10 mm

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



15 Km/h

No Traffic

No

ambulance:

Traffic Volume:

Anyone conveyed by

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201213/7014

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

Weather:

Traffic Flow:

Type of Collision:

Stationary - front right

Two Way

Cloudy

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCID	)EN	E١	E	ŧ	)	D	I	ı	:	C	:	C	١	1	3	10	F	=	F	۵	ì	R	г	1	i	Δ		F	1	1	T	0		-	0	c	D	1
---------------------------	-----	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--	---	---	---	---	---	--	---	---	---	---	---

Date/Time 13/12/2020		Made:		eport No.: 1213/0075			Station Diary No.:
Informant	's Partic	ulars					
Name of It LIM FEI LI	nformant		Addres 31 TEB	s: IAN GARD	ENS ROAD	#06-211 SII	NGAPORE 600031
ID Type / I NRIC NO	ID No.:	226H	Contac Home/0	t No.: Office:		Mobile: 8	3228822
Nationality SINGAPO	<i>/</i> :		Email: FEILIO	NGLIM@C	MAIL.COM		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 30/01/1979	Type o	f Informant Owner	:	Lostitution	n / School Name:
Race: Chinese			Langua English	١		Mistronor	
Occupatio Others - I	n: T Service	Support	Driving Class:	Licence In 2B,3	formation:	Date of E	Expiry:
General In	formatio	on of the Accident		1, 11 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	90 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	an of	Type of Location:
Type of Accident:		Non-Injury Hit and Run		Drink Drive: No	Date/Tin Accident 12/12/20		Car Park
Location:							
TEBAN G	ARDENS	SROAD	14 14				
			I Daniel	Surface:			Road Speed Limit:

Details of V	enicie invo	iveu				
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SMJ335C	Car	KIA	Cerato	Silver	Seriously Damaged	1

Road Surface:

Traffic Control:

Not Controlled

Wet

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			and the second
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SMJ335C	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.			



T/20201213/7014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201213/7014

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved			
Any Pedestrian II	nvolved: No			
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL.		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA		
Vehicle Owner				
Name	LIM FEI LIONG		ID No.	S 926H
Related Vehicle	SMJ335C (Car)		Contact N	o. 83228822
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	Date	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		Degree of	NIL	·

Brief Details.

This morning around 9:30 am before i want to go out, i notice that my car was damage on the front right of my car and there was a name card on my driver side window, called the number and a male chinese namely Mark Tham, he said saw what happened and he said that a bus presumebly from TIONG HENG TRANSPORT hit my car around 5pm on the 12/12/20 and promtly I called 999 this morning around 9:58 am and Traffic Police came around 10:15 am and gave a statement to the officer, he asked my whether my car has any onboard camera but it's only on when the car start. He gave me a Police note with the incident report number and ask me to log a traffic accident report. I would also like to state that my vehicle has been parked in lot 32 since 1pm on the 12/12/20 till then, the car park on the right lot 33 was also damage from the hit and run. Currently my car is towed to the car agent (Cycle & Carraige)



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



3 of 3 Report No. T/20201213/7014

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/12/2020 13:30		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / TAN JEOK LENG	Classification Of Case:		

**Authentication Stamp** NP168

PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: LIM FEI LIONG

Period of Insurance

: 20 Feb 2019 To 19 Feb 2021

Engine No.

: G4FGJH713514

Chassis No.

: KNAF3416MK5024711

Vehicle No.

: SMJ335C

Policy No.

: 1900018520

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 26 Feb 2019

### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA Cerato

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,591.00 CC Driver Restriction

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has in years' driving experience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuttion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

### EXCESS TO THE

Section 1 Fire - SC Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Names Driver and Excess (where applicable)

LIM FEI LIONG - \$600 (Own Damage)

### APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1. Cycle & Cerniège Authorisec Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only). Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

of the product of the state of

The state of the said of the s

2 Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 15931 64278800 8. Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint: Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800 8. Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000 4. Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only)

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.sg or AIG SG Mobile App Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of State Read Transport Act, 1987 (IMalaysis) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysis).

0504622210

C&CKICP2 - JAMES 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSCNMD